
Sign-in sheet
Metro Security Services

March 28, 2023 at 11:00 a.m. 99046-001.0

YOUR NAME Fred Foster/Jeff Foster YOUR NAME Ernest Williams

COMPANY NAME Blue Line Security Solutions COMPANY NAME H&P Security

COMPANY ADDRESS 2181 M-139, Benton Harbor, MI 49022 COMPANY ADDRESS 29829 Greenfield Rd., Southfiled, MI 48076

PHONE 269-363-0919 PHONE 888-443-7005

FAX FAX 248-423-1171

EMAIL ffoster@blsecurity.org EMAIL ernest1e@aol.com

YOUR NAME Rachel Phillpotts/Todd Laning YOUR NAME Aaron Piggott

COMPANY NAME Premier Security Solutions COMPANY NAME JBI Securities LLC

COMPANY ADDRESS 615 S. Saginaw St., Flint, MI COMPANY ADDRESS 510 S. Jackson St., Jackson, MI

PHONE 810-496-2103 PHONE 517-581-9679

FAX FAX

EMAIL rachelp@premiersecurity.solutions EMAIL a.piggott@jbi-securities.com

YOUR NAME Rodne Oliver YOUR NAME Edward Soto

COMPANY NAME Essential Protection Services LLC COMPANY NAME Great Lakes Security

COMPANY ADDRESS 7184 Coral Dr. COMPANY ADDRESS 4315 N. Adrian Hwy.

PHONE 313-420-3345 PHONE 517-280-6748

FAX FAX

EMAIL info@essentialprotectionservices.com EMAIL esoto@greatlakessecurity.org
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Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance
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YOUR NAME Andrew Bird YOUR NAME Derrick Chia

COMPANY NAME Securatech Guard Services COMPANY NAME My Brother's Keeper Security Solutions

COMPANY ADDRESS 1104 Washington Ave., Bay City, MI COMPANY ADDRESS 3100 Division St. South, Grand Rapids, MI

PHONE 231-445-4039 PHONE 616-259-3531

FAX FAX

EMAIL andrew@securatech.com EMAIL derricknsom@gmail.com

YOUR NAME Dan Hankinson YOUR NAME Robert Chupick

COMPANY NAME KARD Protection Group Inc. COMPANY NAME Soteria Security

COMPANY ADDRESS 172 E. Gardnes St., Sparta, MI 49345 COMPANY ADDRESS 7111 Dixie Hwy., Ste. 167,

PHONE 616-887-7767 PHONE 248-892-0332

FAX 866-869-7019 FAX

EMAIL danhankinson@unitysecurity.com EMAIL robert@soteriasecurity.net

YOUR NAME Roger DeYoung YOUR NAME Cat Jansen

COMPANY NAME Allied Universal COMPANY NAME Sharpe Security Group

COMPANY ADDRESS 1000 Town Center, Southfield, MI 48075 COMPANY ADDRESS 77 Monroe Center St. NW

PHONE 616-581-5577 PHONE 616-970-5610

FAX FAX

EMAIL roger.deyoung@aus.com EMAIL cat@sharpesecuritygroup.com
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YOUR NAME Dave Wimbley YOUR NAME Rev Willie Anderson

COMPANY NAME Picone International COMPANY NAME My Brother's Keeper Security Solution

COMPANY ADDRESS 2000 Town Center, Ste. 1900, Southfield, MI 48020 COMPANY ADDRESS 3100 Division St. South, Grand Rapids, MI

PHONE 313-209-2193 PHONE 309-643-5190

FAX FAX

EMAIL dave@piconeinternational.com EMAIL mybrotherskeepersolution@gmail.com

YOUR NAME Vince Tata YOUR NAME Derek Loomis

COMPANY NAME Allied Universal Security Services COMPANY NAME Teachout Security

COMPANY ADDRESS 1000 Town Cneter, Ste. 2430, Southfield, MI 48170 COMPANY ADDRESS 2348 Stonebridge Dr., Flint, MI 48532

PHONE 313-680-9678 PHONE 810-732-4849

FAX FAX

EMAIL vincent.tata@aus.com EMAIL ploomis@teachoutsecurity.com

YOUR NAME Mike Zambo YOUR NAME Allen Honeycutt

COMPANY NAME Securitas Security COMPANY NAME Teachout Security

COMPANY ADDRESS 5136 Lovers Lane, #108 COMPANY ADDRESS 5380 Holiday Terrace, Ste. 48, Kalamazoo, MI 49009

PHONE 313-283-6229 PHONE 269-986-3636

FAX FAX

EMAIL mike.zambo@securitasinc.com EMAIL ahoneycutt@teachoutsecurity.com
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YOUR NAME David L. Wilson YOUR NAME Perry Bowden

COMPANY NAME Sterling Security Enterprise COMPANY NAME Five Star-Onsite Security

COMPANY ADDRESS 21700 Northwestern Hwy., Southfield COMPANY ADDRESS 3920 Reynolds, Kalamazoo, MI

PHONE 298-809-9309 PHONE 269-547-0355 / 269-312-2070

FAX FAX

EMAIL david@sterlingsecurityllc.com EMAIL 6plb66@gmail.com

YOUR NAME Mike Curnett YOUR NAME Greg Richardson

COMPANY NAME Stronghold Security Services COMPANY NAME Velocity Security Solutions

COMPANY ADDRESS PO Box 33, Leroy, MI 49655 COMPANY ADDRESS 4038 Bridgeport Dr., Lansing, MI

PHONE 231-388-2684 PHONE 517-321-6664

FAX FAX

EMAIL mcurnett@strongholdsecurityinc.com EMAIL contactus@velocitysecuritysolutions.com

YOUR NAME Dan Davis YOUR NAME David McConmici

COMPANY NAME Eagle Security Services LLC COMPANY NAME The North Group

COMPANY ADDRESS 500 Griswold, Ste. 400, Detroit, MI 48226 COMPANY ADDRESS 1100 Corporate Office Dr., Ste. 300A, Milford, MI 48381

PHONE 313-910-5747 PHONE 844-750-9222

FAX 313-393-6091 FAX

EMAIL ddavis@eagle-securityservices.com EMAIL davidm@tngdefense.com
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YOUR NAME Tyler Brandenburg

COMPANY NAME Securitas Security Services

COMPANY ADDRESS 5136 Lovers Lane, Ste. 108, Kalamazoo, MI

PHONE 269-345-2076

FAX

EMAIL tyler.brandenburg@securitasinc.com

CITY OF KALAMAZOO
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